These Results are Unofficial

Conbined Cities
Cener a
May 3, 1997
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Total Nunber Voting
Boxes Reporting

Castle Hills, Myor
Marty Rubin
Mari o Mont ermayor

Castle Hills, Al derman Pl ace 2

Dorothy Harle

Castle Hills, Al derman Pl ace 3

Ri chard Szecsy

Leon Val | ey, Counci |l nenber,
D.E. "Gene" Uptain

Leon Val |l ey, Counci |l nenber,
Frances A. Carnot
Luis "Ed" WIllars

Leon Val |l ey, Counci |l nenber,
Ti m Hough

Shavano Park, Mayor
Thomas Ri chard Peyton

Shavano Park, Al der nman
Carri e Hamrer
John P. Bradl ey

Bl anche Loui se Mont el ongo

Pl ace 1

Pl ace 3

Pl ace 5

2206

592

502

778

706

252

154
235

248

215

141
202
97

53.
45.

70.

64.

63.

39.
59.

62.

81.

26.
38.
18.

96%
76%

92%

35%

95%

08%
64%

94%

43%

70%
25%
37%

CUMULATI VE
MEDI A FORVAT

1

100. 00%



